
Semifinale Savignano 65 Cadetti - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 95 RICCI R. 17:06.614
Tempo gara

1 2:22.021 13:04:04.266

2 2:28.390 13:06:32.656

3 2:27.553 13:09:00.209

4 2:28.426 13:11:28.635

5 2:26.957 13:13:55.592

6 2:26.787 13:16:22.379

7 2:26.480 13:18:48.859

 Po. 2 - # 471 MANCUSO O. + 15.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.015 13:04:10.260

2 2:29.827 13:06:40.087

3 2:31.420 13:09:11.507

4 2:26.923 13:11:38.430

5 2:27.949 13:14:06.379

6 2:30.028 13:16:36.407

7 2:27.532 13:19:03.939

 Po. 3 - # 941 BALDI T. + 24.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.640 13:04:11.885

2 2:30.433 13:06:42.318

3 2:31.029 13:09:13.347

4 2:29.335 13:11:42.682

5 2:30.761 13:14:13.443

6 2:29.574 13:16:43.017

7 2:30.357 13:19:13.374

 Po. 4 - # 40 CAMBI M. + 41.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.070 13:04:19.315

2 2:30.097 13:06:49.412

3 2:31.466 13:09:20.878

4 2:31.261 13:11:52.139

5 2:29.420 13:14:21.559

6 2:32.632 13:16:54.191

7 2:36.584 13:19:30.775

 Po. 5 - # 211 SANTECCHIA F. + 45.803
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.426 13:04:22.671

2 2:33.251 13:06:55.922

3 2:32.802 13:09:28.724

4 2:30.304 13:11:59.028

5 2:32.292 13:14:31.320

6 2:31.556 13:17:02.876

7 2:31.786 13:19:34.662

 Po. 6 - # 656 ROMOR M. + 53.269
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.813 13:04:17.058

2 2:34.567 13:06:51.625

3 2:33.119 13:09:24.744

4 2:34.596 13:11:59.340

5 2:36.527 13:14:35.867

6 2:32.910 13:17:08.777

7 2:33.351 13:19:42.128

 Po. 7 - # 978 BIFFI M. + 56.766
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.994 13:04:20.239

2 2:34.377 13:06:54.616

3 2:29.871 13:09:24.487

4 2:28.667 13:11:53.154

5 2:54.035 13:14:47.189

6 2:30.695 13:17:17.884

7 2:27.741 13:19:45.625

 Po. 8 - # 13 FULCO E. + 57.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.354 13:04:24.599

2 2:35.478 13:07:00.077

3 2:32.905 13:09:32.982

4 2:33.661 13:12:06.643

5 2:34.318 13:14:40.961

6 2:32.387 13:17:13.348

7 2:33.198 13:19:46.546

 Po. 9 - # 417 ARENA M. + 1:05.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.580 13:04:19.825

2 2:35.101 13:06:54.926

3 2:34.312 13:09:29.238

4 2:45.022 13:12:14.260

5 2:32.703 13:14:46.963

6 2:33.265 13:17:20.228

7 2:33.879 13:19:54.107

 Po. 10 - # 217 LORILLARD A.+ 1:09.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.300 13:04:27.545

2 2:36.169 13:07:03.714

3 2:35.917 13:09:39.631

4 2:34.687 13:12:14.318

5 2:34.273 13:14:48.591

6 2:36.547 13:17:25.138

7 2:33.063 13:19:58.201

 Po. 11 - # 154 SANTORO M. + 1:13.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.293 13:04:31.538

2 2:35.510 13:07:07.048

3 2:34.741 13:09:42.027

4 2:36.349 13:12:18.376

5 2:34.498 13:14:52.874

6 2:34.998 13:17:27.872

7 2:34.953 13:20:02.825

 Po. 12 - # 174 CONSEGNI K. + 1:16.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.861 13:04:27.106

2 2:36.011 13:07:03.117

3 2:36.019 13:09:39.136

4 2:38.124 13:12:17.260

5 2:37.280 13:14:54.540

6 2:35.590 13:17:30.130

7 2:35.251 13:20:05.381

 Po. 13 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 1:19.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.990 13:04:29.235

2 2:36.173 13:07:05.408

3 2:37.926 13:09:43.334

4 2:37.244 13:12:20.578

5 2:34.838 13:14:55.416

6 2:35.300 13:17:30.716

7 2:37.744 13:20:08.460

 Po. 14 - # 1 BELLI P. + 1:34.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.636 13:04:31.881

2 2:39.568 13:07:11.449

3 2:42.010 13:09:53.459

4 2:36.467 13:12:29.926

5 2:36.956 13:15:06.882

6 2:35.497 13:17:42.379

7 2:40.939 13:20:23.318

 Po. 15 - # 35 PAPA L. + 1:39.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.106 13:04:30.351

2 2:37.527 13:07:07.878

3 2:36.461 13:09:44.339

4 2:37.579 13:12:21.918

5 3:00.317 13:15:22.235

6 2:31.828 13:17:54.063

7 2:33.804 13:20:27.867

 Po. 16 - # 268 MAZZALI A. + 1:41.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.009 13:04:38.254

2 2:37.230 13:07:15.484

3 2:40.074 13:09:55.558

4 2:38.966 13:12:34.524

5 2:37.198 13:15:11.722

6 2:37.540 13:17:49.262

7 2:40.619 13:20:29.881

 Po. 17 - # 251 FRIGERIO S. + 1:42.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.920 13:04:38.165

2 2:38.577 13:07:16.742

3 2:40.962 13:09:57.704

4 2:39.073 13:12:36.777

5 2:37.638 13:15:14.415

6 2:36.860 13:17:51.275

7 2:40.070 13:20:31.345

 Po. 18 - # 238 FIGUS G. + 2:03.761
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.510 13:04:35.755

2 2:38.161 13:07:13.916

3 2:38.744 13:09:52.660

4 2:36.184 13:12:28.844

5 2:36.898 13:15:05.742

6 2:35.616 13:17:41.358

7 3:11.262 13:20:52.620

Fastest lap: 2:26.480 
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 Po. 19 - # 14 DE ANGELIS L. + 2:26.087
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.066 13:04:44.311

2 2:50.141 13:07:34.452

3 2:47.286 13:10:21.738

4 2:43.997 13:13:05.735

5 2:42.407 13:15:48.142

6 2:42.449 13:18:30.591

7 2:44.355 13:21:14.946

 Po. 20 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 2:30.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.151 13:04:37.396

2 2:48.264 13:07:25.660

3 2:47.488 13:10:13.148

4 2:49.108 13:13:02.256

5 2:46.836 13:15:49.092

6 2:43.994 13:18:33.086

7 2:46.327 13:21:19.413

 Po. 21 - # 144 SALVADORINI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.036 13:04:21.281

2 2:34.524 13:06:55.805

3 2:51.174 13:09:46.979

4 2:33.994 13:12:20.973

5 2:34.690 13:14:55.663

6 2:31.007 13:17:26.670

 Po. 22 - # 112 MARTINO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.682 13:04:32.927

2 2:35.983 13:07:08.910

3 2:36.908 13:09:45.818

4 3:42.290 13:13:28.108

5 2:40.830 13:16:08.938

6 3:00.446 13:19:09.384

 Po. 23 - # 192 BURBUI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.429 13:04:43.674

2 2:50.215 13:07:33.889

3 2:50.533 13:10:24.422

4 2:53.792 13:13:18.214

5 3:28.068 13:16:46.282

6 3:03.949 13:19:50.231

Fastest lap: 2:26.480 
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